
French Fries
Baked Beans
Cole Slaw
Potato Salad
Macaroni Salad
Green Beans 
Fried Okra

WHERE PEOPLE MEET, FOR MEAT!
Sun-Wed 11 a.m. - 8 p.m. | Thurs-Sat 11 a.m. - 9 p.m. | (405) 769-8373

Dinners

Rolls

Desserts

Premium Sides

Sides

Orders

Smoked Chicken
Sandwiches

Chicken Wings

The Dog House

Dark Meat
Mixed
White Meat
1/2 Chicken
Single Chicken Breast
Breast Substitution
One Extra Piece

Beef-Chopped
Sliced Beef
Ham
Pork Loin
Pulled Pork
Pulled Chicken
Smoked Turkey
Rib Sandwich

FAMILY PACK
Two Pounds of Your Choice of Meat

+
Three Pints of Your Choice of Sides

+
Four Dinner Rolls

Sub Pork Loin or Beef for $2.00/lb. more

Pork Ribs
Sliced Brisket
Chopped Beef
Ham
Pork Loin
Hot Link
Polish Sausage
Pulled Pork
Turkey
Two Meat Combo*
Three Meat Combo*
Chicken Mixed
Chicken All-White
Burnt End
Jalapeño Sausage

1/2 Dozen
1 Dozen
Individual Roll

Chocolate Cake
Cinnamon Roll
Apple Pie
Cherry Pie

Fried Green Beans
Fried Spicy Pickles
Corn on the Cob
Onion Rings
Mac & Cheese
Jalapeño Poppers

Sliced Brisket
Chopped Beef
Ham
Pork Loin 
Hot Link
Polish Sausage
Pulled Pork
Turkey
Burnt Ends

Smoked Chicken
10 pc.
15 pc.

12 wings with your choice of sauce

Hot Link
Polish Sausage
Hot Dog

DAILY SPECIALSDAILY SPECIALS
2 Piece Chicken
2 Ribs & a Roll

$12.99

Drinks
Large
Small
Coffee

$39.99

includes rolls

Regular

Spencer’s To Go

Sliced Brisket
Chopped Beef
Ham
Pork Loin
Pulled Pork
Turkey
Hot Link
Polish Sausage
Jalapeño Sausage
Burnt Ends
Pork Ribs

includes 2 rolls & sauce

Potato Patch
Loaded Baked Potato
BBQ Stuffed Potato*

Kid’s Menu

Hot Dog
Corn Dog
Chicken Leg
Chopped Beef
Pulled Pork
Ribs
Ham
Polish Sausage

FAMILY PACK

SPENCER’S BBQ MENU

Kids 10 years old & under; $2.00 upcharge for 
anyone over 10 years old; includes side & drink

$10.50
$11.50
$12.00

$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$7.50
$3.50
$1.50
$2.00

2 Piece

$5.95
$7.00 
$7.00

3 Piece

Mixed
$14.95
$17.50

All White
$22.00
$31.50

All Breast
$25.00
$37.50

$3.00
$3.00
$2.25

$3.00
$6.00
50¢

$15.99/lb.
$16.95/lb.
$13.00/lb.
$13.99/lb.
$12.99/lb.
$12.99/lb.
$12.49/lb.
$12.99/lb.
$12.99/lb.
$13.95/lb.
$14.49/lb.
$22.99/slab

$7.75
$7.25
$5.75
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.75

Large

$9.25
$8.75
$6.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$5.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

includes rolls

$3.99
$7.99*

Includes 2 side items & a roll;
Baked Potato, Fried Green Beans, Fried Pickles, 
and Corn Nuggets +$1.50

Light Regular

$15.99
$16.49
$16.99
$13.00
$13.99

$12.99
$12.99

$15.49

$18.99
$17.99
$17.49
$15.00
$15.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$14.99
$20.49*
$23.49*
$12.99
$13.99
$16.99
$13.99

$10.00
$11.50
$8.00
$9.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.50

$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49

Small
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

Pint
$7.49
$7.49
$7.49
$7.49
$7.49
$7.49
$7.49

Quart

$5.99
$5.99
$6.49  (4 pc.)

$5.99 Pint

$5.99
$5.99

$2.99 (1 pc.)

$2.99 Small

$2.99
$2.99

Famous Apple Fritters
1/2 dozen
Dozen

$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75

$1.50
$3.00

$2.10
$1.60
$1.60

$10.50
$11.75

Choice of Sandwich
Regular
Large

*$1.50 more for sliced

Burnt End Sandwich
with Side & Drink

Burnt End Sandwich
With Sauce, Cheese,
and Onion Ring

$8.75

*there is a $1.25 upcharge for beef

*there is a $1.00 upcharge for chopped beef

Chopped Beef Sandwich
Regular
Large

$11.75
$13.00


